
CRANBERRY TOWNSHIP 

ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT 

CONTRACT ACTION REQUEST NO. 22-24-04 

Request for: □ Authorization to bid & for Twp. Mgr. &/or his designee to open bids 
□ Bid rejection □ Partial payment
□ Contract award 0 Final payment

□ Payment ratification O Change Order

Contract Number 22-24 Request No. FP-1 Final

Contract Name Community Park Streambank Restoration Landscape 

Contractor MMC Land Management Amount of request$ 22,330.19 

Description: First and final payment; 100% complete. 

Original contract amount 
Previously approved change order(s) 
Requested change order(s) 
Unit cost(s) adjustments 
Revised contract amount to date 

Total Previous payments 

Current pay request 
Balance to finish including retainage 

Michael C. Malak, P.E., Director 
Engineering & Environmental Services 

$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 

$ 

$ 
$ 

21,131.51 
1,198.68 

22,330.19 

0.00 

22,330.19 
0.00 

12/2/22 
Date 


