

## CRANBERRY TOWNSHIP ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

## **CONTRACT ACTION REQUEST NO. 22-24-04**

Request for:   Authorization to bid & for Twp. Mgr. &/or his designee to open bids					
		Bid rejection			Partial payment
		Contract award		•	Final payment
11		Payment ratification			Change Order
Contract Nun	nber	22-24	Reque	st No. <u>FP-1 <b>Fina</b></u>	<u>N.</u>
Contract Name Community Park Streambank Restoration Landscape					
Contractor	ММ	MMC Land Management Amount of request \$ 22,330.19			
Description: First and final payment; 100% complete.					
	Origi	nal contract amount	\$	21,131.51	
	_	iously approved change order(s)	\$ \$	1,198.68	
	Requested change order(s) Unit cost(s) adjustments			1,150.00	
	Revised contract amount to date  Total Previous payments		\$ \$	22,330.19	
			\$	0.00	
	Current pay request		\$	22,330.19	
	Balance to finish including retainage			0.00	

Michael C. Malak, P.E., Director

MICMO-

**Engineering & Environmental Services** 

12/2/22

Date